Two-wire Serial
EEPROM
1K (128 x 8)
AT24C11
  Note: Not recommended for new
design; please refer to
AT24C01B datasheet.
Rev. 3409G–SEEPR–8/07

3. Die sales available in waffle pack and wafer form, order as SL719 for wafer form. Bumped die sales available upon request.
Please contact Serial EEPROM Marketing.
AT24C11 Ordering Information(1)
Ordering Code Package Operation Range
AT24C11-10PI-2.7
AT24C11N-10SI-2.7
AT24C11-10TI-2.7
8P3
8S1
8A2
Industrial Temperature
(–40°C to 85°C)
AT24C11-10PI-1.8
AT24C11N-10SI-1.8
AT24C11-10TI-1.8
8P3
8S1
8A2
Industrial Temperature
(–40°C to 85°C)
AT24C11-10PU-2.7(2)
AT24C11-10PU-1.8(2)
AT24C11N-10SU-2.7(2)
AT24C11N-10SU-1.8(2)
AT24C11-10TU-2.7(2)
AT24C11-10TU-1.8(2)
AT24C11-10TSU-1.8(2)
8P3
8P3
8S1
8S1
8A2
8A2
5TS1
Lead-free/Halogen-free/
Industrial Temperature
(–40°C to 85°C)
AT24C11-W2.7-11(3)
AT24C11-W1.8-11(3)
Die Sale
Die Sale
Industrial Temperature
(–40°C to 85°C)